The Annual Meeting of the Baptist State Convention of North Carolina 2022

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM
12:45 PM
115 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM

5:45 PM
5:50 PM
5:55 PM

610 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:25 PM
7:35PM

Orchestra set-up team meets at Koury and loads in equipment to access point
for ballroom

Set-up team load in to orchestra area as soon as Pastors' Conference breaks
for lunch

Orchestra arrives at Friendly Avenue Baptist for rehearsal
Orchestra rehearsal begins

Choir arrives

Choir rehearses

Change clothes (if needed) and enjoy a Chick-fil-A meal.
Depart for Koury Convention Center

On choir risers/orchestra area ready to rehearse
Choir/orchestra sound check

Break

Orchestra in place for concert

Orchestra plays two songs - How Great Is Our God w/ How Great Thou Art and
Celebration of American Spirituals

Choir to risers

Choir & orchestra concert - A Festive Call to Praise, | Sing Because I'm Happy,
Behold Our God

Business Session Begins

Worship time including New Name Written Down in Glory
EDT Address - Todd Unzicker

Choir & orchestra - | Speak Jesus, O Praise the Name

Choir & orchestra quietly move off stage as preacher comes up



