The Annual Meeting of the Baptist State Convention of North Carolina 2022

11:00 AM	Orchestra set-up team meets at Koury and loads in equipment to access point for ballroom
11:30 AM	Set-up team load in to orchestra area as soon as Pastors' Conference breaks for lunch
12:15 PM	Orchestra arrives at Friendly Avenue Baptist for rehearsal
12:45 PM	Orchestra rehearsal begins
1:15 PM	Choir arrives
1:30 PM	Choir rehearses
2:30 PM	Change clothes (if needed) and enjoy a Chick-fil-A meal.
3:30 PM	Depart for Koury Convention Center
4:15 PM	On choir risers/orchestra area ready to rehearse
4:20 PM	Choir/orchestra sound check
4:45 PM	Break
5:30 PM	Orchestra in place for concert
5:45 PM	Orchestra plays two songs - How Great Is Our God w/ How Great Thou Art and Celebration of American Spirituals
5:50 PM	Choir to risers
5:55 PM	Choir & orchestra concert - A Festive Call to Praise, I Sing Because I'm Happy, Behold Our God
6:10 PM	Business Session Begins
6:50 PM	Worship time including New Name Written Down in Glory
7:00 PM	EDT Address - Todd Unzicker
7:25 PM	Choir & orchestra - I Speak Jesus, O Praise the Name
7:35 PM	Choir & orchestra quietly move off stage as preacher comes up